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TAHTISADE — KelS 25-vuotisjuhlakilpailu 2.-3.11.2024

Tahtinoviisit

Sijoitus Nimi

1. Koski Minerva

2. Palokoski Pauliina *
3. Ky Emilia

4. Seirid Inga

5. Eranen Aino *

6. Viira Ella *

7. Kaukonen Sohvi

8. Martikainen Jessica *
9. Kuikka Topi

10. Laurila Nelli

11. Hovi Ella

12. Backman Linnea
13. Hurmerinta Saaga
14. Muhjanen Karina
15. Ackté Taika

* Lunastanut paikan Etela-kilpailualueen Tahticup-finaaliin.

KERAVAN
eNergiQ

Seura

Helsingin Taitoluisteluakatemia
Méntsalan Jaataiturit
Tikkurilan Taitoluisteluklubi
Kauniaisten Taitoluisteluklubi
Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Nurmijarven Taitoluistelijat
Helsingin Taitoluisteluakatemia
Nurmijarven Taitoluistelijat
Helsingin Taitoluisteluakatemia
Mantsalan Jaataiturit

Haminan Taitoluistelijat
Porvoon Taitoluistelijat
Hyvinkaan Taitoluistelijat
Kotkan Taitoluistelu

Kotkan Taitoluistelu

Pisteet

44,67
43,67
41,00
40,67
40,00
39,67
38,67
37,67
37,00
35,67
35,00
33,00
31,00
27,33
23,67

Erityismaininta

Lennokas axel
Upeat linjeeraukset



